Ohio State Impact



211

Retail Stores

35,954 Associates

\$22M

Community Giving

\$11.8M

Directed to Ending Hunger in Ohio

5 Million

Meals Donated

OMNIKAL
Top 50 Organizations
for Multicultural
Business

Fortune Magazine's Change the World List

Human Rights Campaign's Best Places to Work for LGBTQ Equality

Energy Star Partner of the Year

Cincinnati is the corporate headquarters for The Kroger Co., the Cincinnati Division and 84.51.

Columbus is the headquarters for The Kroger Co. Columbus Division.

At The Kroger Co., we are Fresh for Everyone[™] and dedicated to our Purpose: To Feed the Human Spirit[®]. With annual revenue of \$132.5 billion, Kroger ranks as one of the world's largest retailers, employing nearly half a million associates who serve more than 11 million customers daily through food inspiration and uplift.

We operate nearly 2,700 stores under a variety of banners in 35 states and Washington, D.C. and offer a seamless digital shopping experience to customers across the country. We are committed to creating #ZeroHungerZeroWaste communities by 2025.



To learn more, visit The Kroger Co.com.